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~~.,\J1islc1~, ~ ffl fflTq ~ 3llcl~ll¢dl * ~ ~ qrm ~ (fl!:JT 

-3qc:B~l cpl m1"UT I 
lJ.~. ~/~/lf&r ~fcmxur ~ "3qc:B~l, ~ cpl mtur 4 
ITT f<tgo fcicRur cfl!:IT ~ I ~ fill I \JF'I 1· cpl 
~ ~., \J1islc1~/ J:Rm cfl!:IT ~ fcicRur cpl ffl I 
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~~ ~ ~WaTT~ ~ ~ 3()~1'1'1¢ ~ oRl 5 
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cfl,Jcp1c11.:i ~ WT@ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ '{J~~tjct ~. lf.'!.l. 1J"TcR 
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<ftf 2012-13 47858 11.4% 
<ftf 2013-14 (3Tj'-11Plct) 56002 17.0% 
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1..,,1, -1 ""'' ·-, 11 1'"'1'1' -1 ..,,. -, II 1"'1,1 ,-1 ~,· 0 II 

~fl'l~-s ~ ~fl'l~;s 
2010-2011 3040 2927 4019 9986 

2011-2012 3837 3441 4975 12253 

4-~af?f qftf 
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3lj,'-t1Plct C1TlTif x<i. 4563.55 ~ 61 . 
~ffi ~t:s...C:>....~~ ~) : YRlll'1!'11 ~ Rb~Rlf&lt) ~ ~ ~ 
~ ~ f&lf?ie-s, ~ ~ qi)- m ~ ~ ~ <Tm ~ I qRlll'1!.=tl ~ ~ · 
~ q7f ~ ·wfllfUT ~ ~ °'11'T WITT 6 I ~ ~i'i I clld I l.l fatj ~.:i ~ 3l&l?:A ~ 
~ ~ ~~ fe~follll. * w~ mwr ~ YRlll'1!.=tl ~ flc11i5¢1x GM 
~- fct;"m l'fllT 6 I !.I fa~ ~.:i q7f ~ ~ °'11'T W ~- I 

, ~ ~/~ ~ : qRlJlGi-il * ~ 3.34 f?if~FH C"f ~ ~ ~ 

oJ1q~llifictl ~ ~ ~ lf~ q)l" ~ ~ 20.11.2012 q)l" crm ~ aifaRcfd ~ ~ * ~ 3lTl::TR "IN~¾~ 28.01.2013 q)l" ~ ~ l'fllT 
61 ~~-~am "JiO(l!j$'1J cf>Tc'f ~ (RjJl\1)~)" q)f 3flm ~ 05. 
08.2013 cp)- ~ l'fllT 6 I 
~ '14cliiola1 : ~ ~ ~ vrB ~ 311q~l1¢ct1 1151 ~ ~ m "tier 3ficCr ~ 
~. ~ ~ ifitr "IN ~ G1c11~1ll ~ ~ "1!'AT l.lfa1fcla t 1 ~ ~ '1!c11~1ii ~ 
tlfftfB:c:~1 '4T l.lfa1fcla t I YRlllGJ-11 * ~ aM~llqj ~ ~ t 1 -i:r.>f.~ &RT ~ 
YRlll'1!-11 ~ l.l~llflf.':iqj 31:J/tl~.=t m ~ v11 WITT t I YRll)GJ-11 ~ ?fV1f ~ * ~ 
~ ~ ~3ll cf)l" ~ ~ l'fllT t 1 ~ lblll-ifl ifi1qN~H ~ 3120 ~ m 
q)f ~ YRlll'1!-11 * fc;i"Q" ~- * ~'cl' 1t flc&ifaqj t<:1"i~Rl m ~ ti' t I qlJfox01 ~ 
q., ~ ~ Yllfoxuftll *41~Rl ~ m * ~ fJ&Mifil-< ~ Pl~Rltt ~ ~ 
~ ~ q., ~ &Rf ~ 09.05.2013 cfll" {an{"?. ~ ~ ttarr.3!N. m 
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fl<'11$¢1'< ~ Pi~Fclfl ¾ 3ITTPT cf>l<foltri ~ 6 I ~ll"<4li ~~ 3IT1:p' ~. ~ 
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~ ..........1.~ - ffl1350~ I 
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~ cp, 1 - ~. 2014 (clJclfllf£1qj \i~l~.=t) 

~ 'P. 2 - ~. 2014 (cljq~ '3~1~-i) 
17 



•• r.,,L,....1, ~ .cf>Tm ~ wrfff: 
~ cil:f 2012-13 1) qR.z:i1\ii-11 ~ t1~~a cmm cITT fmRur: ~ ~.~{~. 
&RT~~~~ WllA'f c#r ~. ~ ~ ~ ~ cpr& a2ff ~ ~­ 
lFf.it. &RT ~ 3lT1:p ~ (~.31T.lfi.) * ~ c#r ~' ~ ~ ~ ~ cpr& 
~ \JIT xt ! I ~ 'P. 1 -qcf 2 1f tr:Gft.~ ~ {~.lfi. cpl ~ cpJ<t WITT1 t1x t 
a2ff ~ cpl ~-3N (<A~)~ fclmr Tf<lfl ~ qtf 2012-13 cB' ~ ~. 
2013 cfq> 4Rlll\JHI t1x ~ 5095 ~ ~ cZf<T ~ \JIT ~~I 

~ cli 2013-14 1) qRlJl\ii-11 ~ t1~fmt fcp-q ~ ~ cITT ~: 

~- ~ cp1{fCf) 1 ~ 2 1f it.~ .. ~. {~.'QT. ~ ~ 3tlcN1"icl~\J1 cpl 
·. ~cplcpf<TWffi1Gxtl 

~ ~ cp1{fCf) 1 &RT~ 1s.11.2013 cf7)- ~ ~ 600 ~JllqJc >IT1<f ~ · 

7fm I 

~ &lq '{l I flt cf> '3c<1 I Ci'1 ~ ffl ~ ffi 'cf>Im cf7)- ~ ffl '$T cf>l<Jq 1°61 WITT1 
tlx61 

~ ~ 3tl1l> -~· (~.31T.lfi.) ~ fcffeF, ~ 1f ~ '$T ~ ~ ~ 
cpJ<l WITT1 t1x 6 I 

~ cli 2013-14 ~ m ffl : 
<Ji. ~ ~ qi_ 1 ~ cfi. 2 
~~3N ~ 25 ~-El~x, 2013 1. 

2 tr.uft.~~ 1{Uf ~. 2014 
Riw)!.:i1~\il~1.:i (~) 1l°t lJRcRt, 2014 3 

4 Ricp).:i1~\il~l'1 (cPIB) 1I°t ~. 2014 
5 'fll.31T.~. ~,2014 \iff, 2014 

7.4. -'Al' Ri~11Gft mer ~·qR.z:i)\ii-11 (axseo i1~11q1c}-~ ~ ~ ~ 3 ~ 
4 -~-'5"1,1fcl~1 ~ ~ : qR4l\Jl.:i1 * ~ ~ ~ f.tlrrur ~ +r.~.~ '$T 
!,!~ll'{lcCill ~<fiR'l >IT1<f ! I 4R41\Jl'11 ~ vwf ~ cr ~ '41' u4cl&i t I 4Rll~G1.:i1 cf7)- 
1l7TT '4'fcR ~ cpl ~ '41' >IT1<f ! 1 4Rll'i\Jl-11 * ~ ~.lfi.~ 1J:iw1c ~ * m~ 
·~ ~ ~t'ls1°c· PltiJl~ct ~ Tf<lf t I 
f<to ~ :- 

- ~- 6500 ~ 

- ~- 1300 ~ ~ ~ ~ aRT) 
- xii. 4862 ~ 

~ ~ /~ 3l1<ic-=r : 4Rll'i\JJ.:i1 ~ ~f%q~.:c ·q7@" ~ ~ 3lTcfo'T ~ ~ 
lf;IT'cl"ll, ~ ~ cp]' 3lWR' Rm ~ 2ff I ~ lf;IT'cl"lT ~ "ll Olil~xl" rn~ I'~ cl) ~ 
~~~61 . 
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I 
I 

qRllhFll ~ qlJfclx01 ~ er., ~ ·xf qttfcix0~ll -NlcfiRI ~ ~ 75 ~ 
fuajcp 19.of2011 cp]" ~ ~ TfllT crm qR41"H' ct>~ fuajcp 22.o?.2013 cITT ~ 
cf5IB ~ ct> 3fftITT ~ qqfoxo'rht «TlcfiRt ~ ~ ~ "9:T: ~ fcnllT Tfllll 4Rllh.iFll 
lf ~ ~ f.1.lfur cfJrtl ~ ~-~ m'<f m ~ t1 "IRllhF11 cp) qqfqx0~ll x<TlcfiRt 
~ ~ ~ cf>lllf~~, 'GfrtT ~ "'11R J,1-R11fc1a t I qRllhF11 * ~ l?cf>l~lll cITT crt 
2016-17 lf cf>111~1'1 fcnllT vfRT J,1-R!lfc1a ~ I 

7.5 2X 800 ~tltqfc mGf ~;flctt<il ~ lIT<R ll1Jlcte lfl'll~41, ~ ,&0'5cfl - 
qRlJl\JH( "$1" ~ cf) Bc;:~~ll xf 1lUl m "CfT<R \JF1~R)1 ~ crm ~ ~.~.t~. 
"$1" ~ ~ ~ ~ "$1" ll1ft t I qR;q)GHI ct> ~ 4llfclx0ftll ~')lcfiRI ~ \Jf1 
~ fuajcp 26.04.2012 cp) ~ 1 \iR" ~*~*ma- lf.>f.4llfctx01 ~ ~ 
"ITT'U ~.w.t.'Qtp. cITT fuajcp 22.06.2012 cp]" ~ "$1" ~ ~ I qljfqxU~lJ t414iRI ~ t3fft.'Q". 
~ ITTr<P 24.08.2012 cp) Gl1Tctx0t ~. ~ ~ cpJ" ~ "$1" ~ 1 qRiihF11 "* ~ 
1!.~ ~ oRT cnTm ~ +fTiI 2011 lf ~ m cf) ~ xf ~ ~ <fQ xii. 20 
~ ~ ~ 1IB am~~ xii. 20 ~ 1' xf ~ * "1R crrc;ft 925 ~ ~ 
(1000 ~ lf xf) ~ xii, 35.54 ~ 1!.~ 1fc:: lf ITTTcfi' 09.06.2011 cp]" "GJllT cRT fu! 
<TQ -g I 1!,~ ~. 1894 * ~ 4, 5, 6 ~ ~ 9 cfi qRq1&F1 lf cf>t4ct1tfl 
fuajcp 21.12.2012 cpJ" i:rof $1' ~ I 

qRlllGFH ~ ~ m "* ~ -;:i- ~ "* ~. ~ ~-~.ct>.<fr. ~- mt 
am "ll"6 ~ fcnllT TfllT t fc))- GRlll\JJ-11 ~ 1!.~ * ~ cp]" ~ ™ xf 
Pl&i~a fcnllT "GIT(;, di;.jxilx cf>&lcfc( ~ cITT ~ fct>m TfllT t I GRlll\JJrfl cfi ~ 155 
it.~.~- \J@ ~ ~ fcnllT vrr ¥f t I 4Rlll'1Hl cf> ~ 7.9 filRill.-f C"f ~ 

"cf>1<l&f cfi ~ ~ ~ cf5IB ~ cpJ" ~ fuajcp 27.01.2010 cITT *1iT TfllT I ~ 
~ lRffi ~.~.cfi."GT.~ am fuajcp 28:01.2013 cpJ" ~ ~ ~ "$1" "SIR!~~{~ 
WXT-~ ~ "$1' ~ ~ 2012·· ct> 3lffl ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ fcnllT 
Tfllll er~~~"*~~~~ am? "\iff, 2013 cp]" ~ ~ 
~ lf ~ qRlll\JJrfl ~ m ~ ~ "$1" ~I. 

4Rlll\JJ.-fl cfi' ~ "cf>T ~ °4'l1fDT 26 % ISl')(C(q~~C'1, 10% l'f:J,l',1:JT,\Jf.~.~., 16% 
=t1-1cf=\JJ-F-1-.-cf> ~ ct> ~ /~ /fclro ~ ~ 48% x01-?1Rlcf> P)tj:llcf> ( Strategic 
investor ) am fcnllT "GlAT J,I-Rllfc1a m I 4Rlll\JJrfl ct> fll4\JJP!cf> ~ "* ~ x01-?1Rlcf> 
P)tj~fcf> (Strategic investor) ~ cf) 'q?:R ~ 1l4 lf 3lffi ~ ~ cpJ" ~ cR' 
~ TfllT ~ I m ~ "$1" ~ cfi' cpRUT ~.~.cfi."GT.~. ~ ~ ~ ~ fcl5' l'f. 
>f.trr:'11.~-~- 1:fT <ift.~.t.~. lf xf ~ ~. ~ (~.~.cfi."GT.~.) lf 100% ~ "cf>T 
~ ~ I <ifr.~{'Cfcrf. am 100% ~ ~ lf 3ltAI ~ cifcfcf "$1" ~ ! I 1f."!,ltrr. 
\iR".~.~- Pl~~lcf> ~ "$1" ~ fuajcp 30.10.2013 lf ~ mffl xf ~-~ ~ ~ * ~ lf f.'1uhl ~ l'fm m, m- ~ ~ m GRT 3lfltFlRI ~ ~ ~ I 

qRm\JJrfl xf '3tt11Ra ~ lf xf 65% cpZ[ ~ ~ 04.01.2011 cp) ~.<fr."CflcR' 
..,._~-i~\JJ'"'"'~'--c ~ xf ~ fcnllT TfllT I +=r.>f.~ ~ ~ fuajcp 21.06.2012 WXT ~ ~ TfllT 
~ fcn" "ll"fG qR41\JJ-11 xf ~ 15% ~ fcITTlt ~ cp) ~ ~ ("GrW fcl5' 1lffif "fR"cf>N 
mxr ~ <lt ~ ~ ~ ~ lf ~ t) * ~ ~ ~ ~ cft vrrcft i 
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l 
i; 
1' 
I 

i 

I 
l 

ill ~.ft.-qrq{ ~-i\Jlil·c ~ ~ ~ ~ XR ~ >ff[{f m ~ 6¢cbl~ mllT I cplqclf 
~ 1 m cfi clJRl1T 100% 3llll1Rla ~ cfi IDxT ~ '3~1G'i m t!'x ~ ~ 
~ ~ lf ~ ~ it ~ ~ 7ffurn ~ .Jt I dc{jtil'< ~.~.cfi.ft.~. ~ cfi 
Pl0fllljtil'< ~ ~ ~ "¢)- lf."S!".'ClT."Gf.~.~. "¢)- f4lq,1-<.?\ ~ ~ fcl>llT <rm,~~ 
c!%l ,l ~.ft.tfl'cR ~.'.lw'k ~ ~fi-l~.g ~ ffl ~ ~ 19.09.2013 * IDxT 
~2IBT afcRf ~ I lf.>i.'ClT.\jf,'f.~.~. ~ IDxT ~ 30.10.2013 "¢)- ~ ~ cfi 
Plohlljtil'< lf.>l".tfT."Gf.~.~- cfi \ffilc@' ~ "¢)- ~.~.cfi.ft.~. "¢)- ~ q>x ~ <rm t.1 
~ ~ lf ~ 4R4l\JJ.-JI cf>T r};lJl..qlJ.-J 'W1cf 'ITTfto -nft ffirr, 3R'f: &1t@" ~ cTfCR1 
ffl cf~ \Jlcf ~ ~ uJlfT ffl ~ >ff[{f ffl ~ cf514cll ffilli ~ ~ ~ ~ I 

a 51-«'il~a ~ a1M1Ra ~ qR;q)G1r11ct : 

(&) ~ \Jlcf ~ 4Rlll'1i.-JI (9o +JJllqlc) ~ f81;q1~1, lf<:Zl" m ~ +11m1~ ~ 
~§,'3c{~~lllll 4Rll1Wil I 

(if) m., Gtc1RI@ 4Rlll\JJ'il (100 i!Jilqlc',) ~-~ , ~IOlfliJI'< ajtJ cf;~$ it I 

~) ~- err \Jlcf ~ 4RlllGI.-JI (160 t!Jllcllc) l-l~fl~-< ft@ # ~ ~ t!'x I 
aq5..'ilcfil ~ ~ x{ c4q51Rq5ai ~Rlq1Ra m t!'x q 3M~ll¢ ~clzRl4i >ff[{f 

m t!'x '34'{lcfd 4Rlilw·u3TI' "¢)- 12 cTl' tjilcl1~fo mvAT cfi 3Rf<@ ~ ffl cf)l 'ci"!Rl ~ I 
9-~ l'f lITT1fUT ~ ffl- ~ lf ~ cfi cpf<TI cf)l ~ lf.~.'4'frR' 

:S:ifl~:tl'i ~ ~~e-s t!'x t I lf.>l".tfl'cR ~ifl~~l"i ~ ~~~-s ~ ~ ~ 
PIJ..-Jl::!fll-< t- 
9.1 ~ idft.lctlisl lITT1fUT ~ ~ id4<t~ : qr{ 2013-14 it ~ 'l ~ cf>TllT ~ 
376.41 ~ m cf)l mvAT ~ ~ ~ l']<:lT t, ~~~TR it 
241.43 ~ m ~ aR:r ~ x:r 430.46 ~ m ~ ~ s11.89~ cf)l cZl"ll' 
q>x 1409 ~ fco&114'ic-< 'CfRf:fUf ~ cf)l ~ ~ 3rfcr '3'6ili;I~ '34cf>~I ~ 3189 
~ ~ aPIBT cJfu' m cpT ¢14¢+1 ~ fcl>llT l']<:lT I 

lfffi ~. 2013 C1CP 718.15 ~ fco&11J.J'k;;: ~ ~ cf>T ~ clJflt cf~ 
3rfcr '3'6ilGI~ '34cf>~l lf 2110.50 ~ ~ a1lfffi ~~~I ~ ~ lfffi ~. 2013 
C1CP cfl'M1T 28542.69 ~ fco&11J.J'kx 'CfRf:fUf ~ cf~ 3rfcr '3'6ilGI~ '34<$~1 ~ arlm 
39860.50 ~ "ITT ~ t I 
9.2 lITT1fUT ~ cl' G4<t~'j c6I' ~ : ~ 'q1f 2013-14 it 1ITl5' ~, 2013 
C1CP ~ ~ q '34<$~) ~~cf~ >l7lT4'i" ~ Plk!ljtil'< ~ :- 

,. 

J 
I! 

r 
1 
2 
3 

~ I 2012-1a -;t I qlf 2013-14 'l:l'lf 2012--13 1i 1frt:" 
134('1~ ·lT 1frt:" ~ .-fqliR, cf> a@' tfq) 

t1q> 13 4 cl It! ~~ 

105 271.87 2720.00 
248 22.28 11355.25 · 
353 424.00 14406.44 
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2012-13 ·'1) I qrf 2013-14 qrf 2012-13 lJ 1fffi' 
~ 1) 1ITo ~ ~,cti3Rf"ITTP 

"ITTP ...,q ~ ltr ~ ...,q~ltr 
4 - - 61 
5 706 718.15 28542.69 
~ 

~.m.~. I 2186 I 2110.50 I 39860.50 

9.3' ~ ~. 'tlR'fl1T f<ffifR ~ 'Sg tf>l4cJ1'1 (12<ff q"tjqtfflt ~. cftf 2012-17): 
~ ~ 31Jq~ljcffrll3IT cJ)T ~ frpf?;cpc,j ~ ~ ~ fcrqo ~ ci, ~ cB" 
3lTEIN ~ Plkl~~a i:i1q<i;g) cm &1R 1l ~ fcmlT Tf?:IT i :- 

'3i:ll I c:F1 arn;:r 'lJ%' cJ)T 45 I ~fosti N+i tfl Jt 1 cbl ~ ~ ci>" GRT) I 

•!• ~ 1l ~ fcrqo .~ 1l 'lJ%' I 
•:• ~ fc1m qtq.fr GRT ~ ~ 7ft ~ 3l1'c.llfrl¢ l?¢l~~1· ~ ~ 3lli:l~ll¢m 

~ cTWlFJ ~¢1~41 ~ 3li?IR4ii 3M~ll¢tll I 

•:• ~ ~ ~ 3icftiqc6 (interconnection) ci>- q,RUy ~ '[f%' I 

<P. 

al'. 

1 

2 

3 

"it. 

1 

12<ff tiilqtfflt ~it1~w1 ~ 

(2012-17) cgR 
2012-13 I 2013-14 I 2014-15 (12cff yi:jqtff.!j 2015-16 2016-17 

~) 

490 90 1100 370 2840 

412.1 243 468 650 2209.1 

1515 1803 566 858 5618.2 

2417.1 2136 2134 1878 10667.3 

2 I 220 1120 

3. I 132 649 

3344 

1260 

1600 

1717 

4577 

945 

2720 

2152 

5817 

2205 

1280 

723 

4208 

0 

960 

792 

1752 

5985 

7680 

6033 

19698 
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t 
' 

I 
i mR ~ (2012-11) I <Jffi' ctmf I c11. I ~ I 

2012-13 I 2013-14 I 2014-15 I 2015-16 I 2016-17 (1~ cii'Wff~ 
"llroAT) 

-~- - 
1 I 400 m.-~r.~ 4 0 2 4 0 10 

2 I 220 <6'.°qft. 'o;)'1"' '"\i 1 6 4 6 0 17 

3 I 132 m.°qft.~ g 22 32 1 3 67 

~ (.:r.) 14 28. 38 11 3 94 

I . 

. ~ cr"ff 2013-14 1f ~.~.Efr. x1 ~ ?J[Uf 1f x1 ~ ~ 24.27 ~, ~ x1 
~ 41.s1 ~ {f:m ~ m ~ x1 ~. 311Rq1'ffl \i44IGH1 3fix 3lj~ct u=rm, 
41\JFilkPfa ~: ~ 21.00 ~. ~ 16.00 ~ , ~ 62.00 ~, ~ ~ 
171.14 ~ ~ ~ ~ 400 *·~·, 220 *.C61"., 132 *.C61". \i4$~1· "QcT "CfRlrOT ~ * 
"ffl~-~ ~ "CfRlrOT cnTm * ~ ID'<f ~ ~ I 
9.4 q;ltAf -q ~ c6 ~-'3.::..i~-1 ~ ~ ~ actA)cGI !il~~a, : 

•!• ~ : ~ 1'fiTr 1f 31fl1\:l1i<u1 ~ * qR01is1t<1'(i)q m 1f "CfRlrOT ~ 1f ~ 
Tfftr x1 fcIB:rR ~ * Cp&t<j'(ijq m ~ "CfRlrOT ~ ~ ~ m ~ t 
1tftm 'tlN >fEiER <ITT cnrif ~ 6RlT \ill "WT t I m ~ "CfRlrOT ~ <ITT ~, 
"QcT Sl1flql!-uf ~ ~ 'ttill&-1 {f:m f.'lq?IOI ~ ~ 400 *.'6f., 220 *.'6f., 132 
*·C61", * 3ITT1 \iiSilGI~ ~ lN ~ fm:clT (trli<ql~GJ{) ~ ~ ~ 
qctcfluf1~1.:i) c#t" ~ ~~ ct3l<l <ITT f¢41.:q4.:i ffl fclxJr \ill "WT t "Q'cT ~ 
2015 CJCP "T'f ~ uJR * "Sl<1ffi ! I 

•:• ~ ~ : ~ a1~Pt~s:i - 2003 '$1' murr * ~ "CfRlr01 ~ am 
~ $ (3TI1R ~) * ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ID"~ * 3Til:TR lN 
cf51lfq1t) ~ umft t I m 1f ~ $ ~ ~ "QcT "ffif fclf.'lllSJ * f¢lll.:cill-1 
ffi. ~ 3RRR ~ 1f ~ 95 ~ lN WT"flT 156.73 ~'llqlc "CfRlrOT ~ 

c.ltfcf51ci1-1 ~ $ ~ ~ ~ ~ \ill ~ t I 
•:• ~11'{~'8) R~n}t,-1 Ri~s:i : m "Qcf 3Rl "cf5RUIT ~ tJRtfOT ~ ct ifcR ~ 
~ ~ 1f ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ * ~ -1cfHctSJ ctcf5.fli61 <ITT ~ ~ 
~ ~SJi<JiffJ RtcthH fm:?;lr cJxT ~ <ITT ~ ~ "lfm t I 

-:- ii§ ~ ~ 'tlfck) cTcR : ~ 1f ~ ~ 1f Sll'lf@cf51'< (xrtc 3lTCP ~) 
~ ~ ~ t I ~ fctqa' !.ll@cf5i<UI ~ fcli!t!lcf5i< ~ ~/SJl•lf~cf5l'< ~ 
WRllT ~ ~ af?IT 1f, ~ ~ tJRtfOT ~~ * fctq,ffl" ~ "GfR ~ \ill "WT 
t I ifcR * ~ ~ cp)- cf>l:r fclxJr \JJ"lcR, ~ ~ 3Til:TR ~ iicR m ~~ 
,L'l,rl ' ~<ITT~ fcmlr \ill "WT t I 

23 



•!•~ ,:fBi:lGIEI \34$~1 cpt ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ >Rm ~ 
~/\3"1~'1 ffl *'" 41'11'11~: qcfm;:r ll ~ 132 ~ cf) 202 '34cfi-i:.l ll ~ 
73 oiffi0i;tjc!l6' 0qcfi-i:_'i cITT -q-cp tr ~ ~ ~ >l"cfl<l ~ trrr m t 1 ~ '34cfi-i:.'i 
cITT ~qj~qj ~ ~ ffl ~ ~ ffl "Gff ~ t, 1tm ~ ~ 
~ ~ -cr_uf ~ ~., t 1 3m, '3'ci:M16' 76 ,~ ~ ~ ~iflcn14x cf> w~ 
~ 31R'!Rcffi ~ifllh14x ~ ~ ~ ·cITT ~ ~ \Jl'RT ~ I 

9.5 ~ li1E.11fT1c6'1 : 

•!• 3lfr.l ~ ~ wm : 400 cfi.<tl. 3fix 220 cfi.qft. ~c:x<l5.:ifcrc:>1 0qcfi-i:.'i ~ 
qR011fll-::l1· * w~ WT c.ITT ~ q)X ~ qIB .:rn~~ht.:i ~Jlcn1.:i "Cpf[R !.11ecn1.:i 

~~~~ti 
•!• c1l~c!Pi•I ~/~ ~ cf> ~ ~ ~'916·il~vix : ~ &RT ~ ll 

c'flT c11~c:A•1 ~ efiT ~ ~ ~. ~ ~ 1R ~ a1Rrnw *~tr 
~ "Gff 'ffcmfT t1 

•!• ~ c-11<ficx : ~ mxr ~ ~11ci11ti\Jlx ~ cfff ~ ~ "$1 c11cfi~1.:i 
11m ffl -qct ~ <fl ~SITTTT Rp,iiN (&t'1cfi~11 "$1 ~ qjl-J\Jll'< m q,T -cmT ffl 
~~cf)~~\ilTW61 

•!• ~ (~ ~) ~ : ~ 1R ~ ~iflllllJfx ct,- <',11~~~1 ~ ~ 3IT1l? 
~lll-ifi 3l~ q1~~·1 q>T ~~14.-f "cf)f -cmT fclxl1 vlTffi t I 

•:• ~ ~~~,,;ai"fffclvi-1 ~ : ~ ~ ;~piffq\Jl.:i ~ &RT <Pl m % 
~1flfll~,1 ~ ~. ~. -w clcfi' "$1 <1.t m % ~it1lf>14'< ~ q>f ~ 1lclT 
WIT<U'1fl'~61 
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•!•. ~ ~ -sl-!Hlf?lcB ¢1;:2:crc "<fGi-tZ--{'J ~ ~ · .. u ..... 

•!• ~ ~ ~ ~ 311-t-ftJlc"< I 

•!• 3ljc'1ilfecB ~ ~ ~ I 

•!• · ~ RcB1J"< ~ cITTR ft~ ~ ~ I 

•!• ~ ep"1cf<h-ft R-t-ll~--{'J '-!<1lc1li:zGI"< ("'-!xl."CfQl.3ITT.~.) I 

•!• Gflq)l.!fi ~ cpl" ~ RcB1Jx cITT fl'11¢1~¢ ffl # ~ I 

j, 

i. 
I 
•I 

~ 



~ 1f +fRqi ~ cpx ~, ~ ~ lf 3flf@, 2013 -i'f ffl ~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ fc;ifl'le'5, ~ q5l" q51lfcp1-1 ~tR 4-<r"l!;!k1m * xi)q -i't ~ 
fcpm <Tm i I 

•:• "<IGllidR<t> ~ ~ ~ : ~ if '<IG'<lictRcb ~ 3nmfur GX ~ 
cflllcoBcf@T ~q~~ !t ~ ~a<l <l~ 1ffi WfUT ~Wxllfl6 
~, 2011 "B %,1¢"14 ~/iiicnr~-a,· <fi ~ ~ ~ ~ Rt.1fck,cl \3wlT 
~ Tim ~ '<i~"i~<fi fc)l)i4J.J ~ "C!ci ~ ~ ~ ufRf ! I ~ 1lR ~ 
~ <l ~ '<iifl ~<ft FcH)i 4 '1 ~ ~ ~ "cnT 'fi I «I I ~en ~ ~ ~ Nil I fc;ia 
1ftcx iTITT tfc&fu "cnT ffi>41.=q4.-J ~ urr m ~. ~ ~ if x~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ '<11«Ilffi¢ cfOA1 t<lillf°&ct "@:I'~ ~ 6flfi I 



<ff. 
a1llill 

(~) 

l 1. ul}lT. ~ 'QT<R ~.lfi.lfi. 250 

2. 1l.~.1TI-~-~-~- 250 

3. 660 

4. 600 
5. 382.5 

1--- --- 

ll.~. cpl~ 
mqwfi~ 
~ 1lP-IT 
(il111.q1e) 

175 

250 

247.5 

30 
35 

7.04.2013 

18.08.2013 

16.08.2013 . 

31.10.2013 
30.04.2013 

I s. I 1x.:q_clcH>1 ~ I 311~4141 I 400 1 ;so I oi.oi.2oi4 1 ~ 
;/4 ~ ~ 

10.2; ~ \icQIG.cf>I ~ fclm 1T1) 41Etfq~ ~ cplJ ~ : ql:T 2013-14 11 30 ~ ~ 
oc!5 ~ 4R<lhw1w cfi ~ '3~1~-1 cp1 5/7.5/10 ~ 3W Rllllla'i G"x 11x ~ ~ m cf; ~ cf; 3Rfl"@ ~ ~ &RT ~ 7f<l 1<"ll:'icb1~cb ~ cplj' 3l¥cl ~ ~ 

', \JJHcblfl Pikilifll~ ~~ ~ 
9'. ~ ~ ~ 
:~ 

<ff. 4R4~GFII qlJ 'l11f qRmGt-11 !.1-R!lf<tti ll.'!.I'. q)J ~ cplj' ~lll<1:1ll-'I 

~ a£llffi Rll1lld'i ~ q)J ~ 'ff'ilf<td 
ffflTT ~ ~ 

1. ~.Elt.lfl<N (lJ.~.) ftwrr- 2X660 99 23.08.2013 01.12.2019 

~'l.'1~'1. 
2. ~ ~.lfi.'4'fcf{ R;@r- 2X600 60 24.08.2013 26.12.2017 

Gt-l~~4[ ~ ~ 
~ ci'(-tl-i ~ ftwrr- 3. 2X660 132 31.08.2013 15.07.2016 

31'!.q~x!.IIOfao '111,,'-I~'( 
- 
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